
2011 Rock Island INVITATIONAL   JUNIOR HIGH MALE
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

  1.    36  Bett                                   (  12:15  1:01:13   
0:43)
=====================================================
  1      3    415 Jacob Wehr              11:43
  2      6    413 Nate Trabue             12:17
  3      8    403 Brandon Cooley          12:23
  4      9    412 Andrew Sunderman        12:24
  5     10    410 AarÛn Silva             12:26
  6   ( 11)   409 Karson Shrader          12:26
  7   ( 15)   396 Peter Kauten            12:51

  2.    56  p pacers                               (  12:26  1:02:07   
1:56)
=====================================================
  1      1    458 Malcolm Shawn           11:23
  2      5    470 PeÒa Anthony            12:13
  3     12    471 Hird Brendan            12:29
  4     14    464 Darrow Augie            12:43
  5     24    472 Smith Spencer           13:19
  6   ( 28)   466 Boelens Sid             13:29
  7   ( 29)   465 Dodson Sam              13:41

  3.    58  GENESEO                                (  12:31  1:02:35   
1:21)
=====================================================
  1      2    320 Nick Fox                11:42
  2      7    312 Anthony Bravata         12:20
  3     13    314 Keaton Darin            12:33
  4     17    333 Nathan Soria            12:57
  5     19    331 Charlie Schlindwein     13:03
  6   ( 20)   323 Austin Jump             13:06
  7   ( 23)   336 Eric Westerlund         13:14

  4.    98  Glenview                               (  13:03  1:05:13   
1:14)
=====================================================
  1      4    454 Salinas Juan            12:10
  2     16    456 Wright Justyn           12:55
  3     25    422 Filby Ethan             13:21
  4     26    445 Hernandez Alex          13:23
  5     27    438 Austin Alec             13:24



  6   ( 30)   439 Davila Zachary          13:54
  7   ( 31)   443 Harness Alex            13:55

  5.   126  RIJH                                   (  13:33  1:07:43   
1:23)
=====================================================
  1     18    516 Connor Purvis           12:59
  2     21    498 Jerry Hacker            13:10
  3     22    510 Bienvennue Mshonda      13:13
  4     32    488 Chris Cooper            13:59
  5     33    500 Tyler Honts             14:22
  6   ( 34)   518 Derek Riesbeieter       14:26
  7   ( 35)   485 Jacob Benson            14:29

                                        Rock Island Invitational  
ce.                 Junior High
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         School                        Time    
Pace  
===== ==== ===== ====================== ============================= 
======= ===== 
    1    1   458 Malcolm Shawn          p pacers                        
11:23  5:42 
    2    2   320 Nick Fox               GENESEO                         
11:42  5:51 
    3    3   415 Jacob Wehr             Bett                            
11:43  5:52 
    4    4   454 Salinas Juan           Glenview                        
12:10  6:05 
    5    5   470 PeÒa Anthony           p pacers                        
12:13  6:07 
    6    6   413 Nate Trabue            Bett                            
12:17  6:09 
    7    7   312 Anthony Bravata        GENESEO                         
12:20  6:10 
    8    8   403 Brandon Cooley         Bett                            
12:23  6:12 
    9    9   412 Andrew Sunderman       Bett                            
12:24  6:12 
   10   10   410 AarÛn Silva            Bett                            
12:26  6:13 
   11   11   409 Karson Shrader         Bett                            
12:26  6:13 
   12   12   471 Hird Brendan           p pacers                        



12:29  6:15 
   13   13   314 Keaton Darin           GENESEO                         
12:33  6:17 
   14   14   464 Darrow Augie           p pacers                        
12:43  6:22 
   15   15   396 Peter Kauten           Bett                            
12:51  6:26 
   16   16   456 Wright Justyn          Glenview                        
12:55  6:28 
   17   17   333 Nathan Soria           GENESEO                         
12:57  6:29 
   18        404 Zak Emard              Bett                            
12:58  6:29 
   19   18   516 Connor Purvis          RIJH                            
12:59  6:30 
   20   19   331 Charlie Schlindwein    GENESEO                         
13:03  6:32 
   21   20   323 Austin Jump            GENESEO                         
13:06  6:33 
   22   21   498 Jerry Hacker           RIJH                            
13:10  6:35 
   23        406 Reagan Johnson         Bett                            
13:11  6:36 
   24        401 John Bai               Bett                            
13:11  6:36 
   25   22   510 Bienvennue Mshonda     RIJH                            
13:13  6:37 
   26        398 Chris Penrod           Bett                            
13:13  6:37 
   27   23   336 Eric Westerlund        GENESEO                         
13:14  6:37 
   28        318 Charlie Elden          GENESEO                         
13:17  6:39 
   29   24   472 Smith Spencer          p pacers                        
13:19  6:40 
   30   25   422 Filby Ethan            Glenview                        
13:21  6:41 
   31        414 Kyle Owen Weber        Bett                            
13:22  6:41 
   32   26   445 Hernandez Alex         Glenview                        
13:23  6:42 
   33        400 Kyle Avery             Bett                            
13:23  6:42 
   34   27   438 Austin Alec            Glenview                        
13:24  6:42 
   35   28   466 Boelens Sid            p pacers                        



13:29  6:45 
   36        411 Reise Simpson          Bett                            
13:31  6:46 
   37        308 Logan Alexander        GENESEO                         
13:33  6:47 
   38        310 Keegan Banister        GENESEO                         
13:35  6:48 
   39   29   465 Dodson Sam             p pacers                        
13:41  6:51 
   40        407 Jake Nelson            Bett                            
13:45  6:53 
   41        332 Kyle Sellers           GENESEO                         
13:47  6:54 
   42        397 Donovan Klutho         Bett                            
13:48  6:54 
   43   30   439 Davila Zachary         Glenview                        
13:54  6:57 
   44   31   443 Harness Alex           Glenview                        
13:55  6:58 
   45   32   488 Chris Cooper           RIJH                            
13:59  7:00 
   46        393 Cole Harksen           Bett                            
14:03  7:02 
   47        433 Miller Payton          Glenview                        
14:03  7:02 
   48        434 Swearingen Sawyer      Glenview                        
14:03  7:02 
   49        311 Andrew Benhart         GENESEO                         
14:03  7:02 
   50        325 AJ Miller              GENESEO                         
14:03  7:02 
   51        467 Sheley Connor          p pacers                        
14:09  7:05 
   52        327 Tate Neff              GENESEO                         
14:13  7:07 
   53        321 Austin Harms           GENESEO                         
14:16  7:08 
   54        447 Hill Tyler             Glenview                        
14:21  7:11 
   55   33   500 Tyler Honts            RIJH                            
14:22  7:11 
   56   34   518 Derek Riesbeieter      RIJH                            
14:26  7:13 
   57        468 Woeber Ben             p pacers                        
14:29  7:15 
   58   35   485 Jacob Benson           RIJH                            



14:29  7:15 
   59        475 Weaver Ben             p pacers                        
14:32  7:16 
   60        416 Zach Whitesides        Bett                            
14:41  7:21 
   61        405 Luke Hovey             Bett                            
14:43  7:22 
   62        453 Rodts Zayne            Glenview                        
14:47  7:24 
   63        455 Verlinden Justin       Glenview                        
14:51  7:26 
   64        395 Barrett Hill           Bett                            
14:57  7:29 
   65        519 Blake Schnider         RIJH                            
15:00  7:30 
   66        426 Martin Dalton Edward   Glenview                        
15:12  7:36 
   67        507 Deven McKinley         RIJH                            
15:13  7:37 
   68        402 suni lane              Bett                            
15:15  7:38 
   69        440 Fierros Luis           Glenview                        
15:18  7:39 
   70        334 Alex Sottos            GENESEO                         
15:22  7:41 
   71        319 Keith Elden            GENESEO                         
15:23  7:42 
   72        328 Ethan Pullman          GENESEO                         
15:23  7:42 
   73        313 Henry Cravens          GENESEO                         
15:33  7:47 
   74        423 Getty Jonathan         Glenview                        
15:36  7:48 
   75        408 Conner Ruge            Bett                            
15:36  7:48 
   76        317 Avery Dunker           GENESEO                         
15:39  7:50 
   77        424 Hildreth Kaleb         Glenview                        
15:40  7:50 
   78        421 Ellison Kyle           Glenview                        
15:40  7:50 
   79        469 McGehee Thomas         p pacers                        
15:43  7:52 
   80        503 Pearson Ketchner       RIJH                            
15:55  7:58 
   81        316 Bryan Dellett          GENESEO                         



15:57  7:59 
   82        506 Brady McCready         RIJH                            
16:13  8:07 
   83        326 Sam Murray             GENESEO                         
16:22  8:11 
   84        329 Marshall Rice          GENESEO                         
16:22  8:11 
   85        499 Logan Haskill          RIJH                            
16:31  8:16 
   86        417 Reyes Elijah           Glenview                        
16:42  8:21 
   87        330 Andrew Roseman         GENESEO                         
16:42  8:21 
   88        335 Logan Stein            GENESEO                         
16:47  8:24 
   89        394 Sam Hayles             Bett                            
16:51  8:26 
   90        450 Moon Bradley           Glenview                        
17:04  8:32 
   91        429 Tapia Juan             Glenview                        
17:08  8:34 
   92        496 Cameron Green          RIJH                            
17:26  8:43 
   93        483 Smith Parker           p pacers                        
17:27  8:44 
   94        484 Jake Aunun             RIJH                            
17:29  8:45 
   95        495 Zach Gray              RIJH                            
17:38  8:49 
   96        522 Elijah Westmorland     RIJH                            
18:19  9:10 
   97        432 Williams Tyler         Glenview                        
18:41  9:21 
   98        511 Hunter Nesbitt         RIJH                            
18:49  9:25 
   99        337 Ryan Whiteman          GENESEO                         
18:51  9:26 
  100        324 Conner LeGrand         GENESEO                         
18:56  9:28 
  101        473 Rosas Enrique          p pacers                        
19:13  9:37 
  102        490 Conner Dusch           RIJH                            
20:01 10:01 
  103        491 Tony Flaherty          RIJH                            
20:18 10:09 
  104        521 Drew Tinman            RIJH                            



20:33 10:17 
  105        474 Colon Sammy            p pacers                        
20:53 10:27 
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